
2024 AAA DIVISION SCHEDULE

TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME

Monday April 1 5:30 PM Tigers Yankees Monday May 6 5:30 PM Angels White Sox

Wednesday April 3 5:30 PM Angels Braves Wednesday May 8 5:30 PM Yankees Dodgers

Friday April 5 5:30 PM Dodgers White Sox Friday May 10 5:30 PM Tigers Braves

Saturday April 6 8:30 AM Yankees Tigers Saturday May 11 8:30 AM White Sox Angels

Saturday April 6 11:00 AM Braves Angels Saturday May 11 11:00 AM Dodgers Yankees

Saturday April 6 1:30 PM White Sox Dodgers Saturday May 11 1:30 PM Braves Tigers

Monday April 8 5:30 PM Tigers White Sox Monday May 13 5:30 PM Tigers Angels

Wednesday April 10 5:30 PM Braves Yankees Wednesday May 15 5:30 PM Braves White Sox

Friday April 12 5:30 PM Angels Dodgers Friday May 17 5:30 PM Yankees Dodgers

Saturday April 13 8:30 AM White Sox Tigers Saturday May 18 8:30 AM Angels Tigers

Saturday April 13 11:00 AM Yankees Braves Saturday May 18 11:00 AM White Sox Braves

Saturday April 13 1:30 PM Dodgers Angels Saturday May 18 1:30 PM Dodgers Yankees

Monday April 15 5:30 PM Braves Dodgers Monday May 20 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Wednesday April 17 5:30 PM Tigers Angels Wednesday May 22 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Friday April 19 5:30 PM Yankees White Sox Friday May 24 GRIZZLIES GAME

Saturday April 20 8:30 AM Dodgers Braves Saturday May 25 8:30 AM MAKE UP GAME

Saturday April 20 11:00 AM Angels Tigers Saturday May 25 11:00 AM MAKE UP GAME

Saturday April 20 1:30 PM White Sox Yankees Saturday May 25 1:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Monday April 22 5:30 PM Dodgers Yankees Monday May 27 MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday April 24 5:30 PM White Sox Angels

Friday April 26 5:30 PM Braves Tigers PLAY OFF GAMES

Saturday April 27 8:30 AM Yankees Dodgers

Saturday April 27 11:00 AM Angels White Sox Wednesday May 29 5:30 PM #6 seed #3 seed

Saturday April 27 1:30 PM Tigers Braves Wednesday May 29 7:30 PM #5 seed #4 seed

Saturday June 1 9:00 AM #6/#3 winner #2 seed

Monday April 29 5:30 PM White Sox Braves Saturday June 1 12:00 PM #5/#4 winner #4 seed#1 seed

Wednesday May 1 5:30 PM Dodgers Tigers

Friday May 3 5:30 PM Yankees Angels Wednesday June 5 6:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday May 4 8:30 AM Braves White Sox

Saturday May 4 11:00 AM Tigers Dodgers Saturday June 8 CLOSING DAY

Saturday May 4 1:30 PM Angels Yankees

Commissioner Mark Armenta 559-930-6287

Braves Brock Colvin 559-922-9363

White Sox Bobby Morales 559-905-5162

Tigers Daniel Wagoner dwag84@hotmail.com 559-269-2666

Yankees Joaquin Magana 559-779-4796

Dodgers Aaron Wall 559-824-0824

Angels Trevor Barbeau 559-281-0332

SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE

tjbarbeau77@gmail.com

fozziephoto@gmail.com

rockbac93@yahoo.com

vbmorales1121@gmail.com

jembuild777@gmail.com

aaronwall@sbcglobal.net
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